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Title I Videoconference Sites 2012-2013 

 

Ardmore 
Ms. Jo Anne Graham and 

Ms. Helen Thomason  

Ardmore Administrative Center  

800 M Street Northeast 

P.O. Box 1709 

Ardmore, Oklahoma  73402-1709 

Telephone:  (580) 221-3001 Ext. 132 

Fax:  (580) 226-7652 

E-mail:  joanne@ardmore.k12.ok.us 

Bartlesville 

Dr. Lois Howard  

Education Service Center 

1100 South Jennings 

P.O. Box 1357 

Bartlesville, Oklahoma  74005-1357 

Telephone:  (918) 335-2931  

Fax:  (918) 335-6328 

E-mail:  howardl@bps-ok.org 

Guymon 

Ms. Diane Kottke 

Academy North 

712 North Academy 

P.O. Box 1307 

Guymon, Oklahoma  73942-1307 

Telephone:  (580) 338-7230 

Fax:  (580) 338-4307 

E-mail:  diane.kottke@guymontigers.com 

 

Howe 

Ms. Tammy Parks 

Howe Professional Development Center 

21444 East N. Railroad  

P.O. Box 259 

Howe, Oklahoma  74940-0259 

Telephone:  (888) 279-2362 

Fax:  (918) 658-2233 

E-mail:  tammygparks@mac.com 

Lawton 
Ms. Diane Denham  

Lawton Professional Development Center 

2209 Northwest 25th Street  
Lawton, Oklahoma  73505-1916 

Telephone:  (580) 585-4651 

Fax:  (580) 585-6404 

E-mail:  ddenham@lawtonps.org 

 

McAlester 
Ms.  Kay Jones 

Old McAlester High School 

200 East Adams 

McAlester, Oklahoma  74502-1027 

Telephone:  (918) 423-8181 

Fax:  (918) 423-7158 

E-mail:  KayJones@mcalester.k12.ok.us 

 

Norman 

Ms. Mary Freiburger  

Norman Instructional Services Center 

4100 North Flood 

Norman, Oklahoma  73069-8236 

Telephone:  (405) 573-3591 
Fax:  (405) 573-3591 

E-mail:  mfreiburge@norman.k12.ok.us  
 

Oklahoma City 
Mr. Gary Hurst 

Oklahoma State Department of Education 

2500 North Lincoln Boulevard, B10 

Oklahoma City, Oklahoma  73105-4599 

Telephone:  (405) 522-5110  

Fax:  (405) 521-2361 

E-mail:  gary.hurst@sde.ok.gov 

 

Stillwater 

Ms. Melinda Aufleger 

Stillwater Videoconference Center 

215 East 12th Street 

Stillwater, Oklahoma  74074-4613 

Telephone:  (405) 707-5071  

Fax:  (405) 377-7725 

E-mail:  maufleger@stillwaterschools.com 

 

Tulsa 

Mr. Tracy Kouns 

Tulsa Public Schools Service Center 

3027 South New Haven Avenue 

Tulsa, Oklahoma  74114 

Telephone:  (918) 746-6262 

Fax:  (918) 746-7407 

E-mail:  kounstr@tulsaschools.org 

Woodward  

Mr. Ron Caldwell 

Woodward Administration Building 

1023 10th Street 

Woodward, Oklahoma  73801-3133 

Telephone:  (580) 571-6267 (New) 

Fax:  (580) 256-4391 

E-mail:  caldwellr@woodwardps.net 

 


